VISA POSITIVE

UK Application Type

Appeal

Asylum

Company Sponsor Licence

Request & assign Certificate of Sponsorship (CoS)
Innovator Founder

Investor (Extensions Only)

Global Talent Endorsement (Stage 1)
Global Talent (Stage 2)

Skilled Worker

PBS Dependant (Skilled Worker, Student, etc)
EUSS/PSS/EUSS Family Permit

Ancestry

Elderly Dependant

Spouse (also Fiancé & Unmarried Partner)
Naturalisation

Child Registration

Settlement/ILR

Student

Graduate

Working Holiday

Visitor Visa

Dependant(s) applying at the same time

Document Checking Service

Fees (from)

£1,500
£1,500
£1,500
£250 ea.
£1,500
£3,500
£3,500
£1,000
£1,000
£650
£1,000
£1,000
£2,000
£1,250
£1,000
£850
£1,500
£650
£650
£650
£650
£500
£500

Fees do not include Home Office fee, Inmigration Health Surcharge, Biometric
Appointment Fee or any other third-party fees or disbursements including card
charges and follow up with the international enquiry service.
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Canada Application Type Fees (from)

Canadian Experience Class (CEC) £1,500
Express Entry (Trades / Skilled Worker) £1,500
PNP £1,500
Study Permit £650
Study Permit Admission £1,500
Spousal & Partner Applications £1,500
Super Visa £1,500
Work Permit (Including ICT) £1,500
Working Holiday (IEC) £500
Visitor Visa £500
GCMS Notes £500
Document Checking Service £500

Fees do not include IRCC fee, Biometric Appointment Fee or any other third party
fees or disbursements including card charges. Additional fees for dependents may also

apply.
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