

VISA POSITIVE

UK Application Type	Fees (from)
Appeal	£1,500
Asylum	£1,500
Company Sponsor Licence	£1,500
Request & assign Certificate of Sponsorship (CoS)	£250 ea.
Innovator Founder	£1,500
Investor (Extensions Only)	£3,500
Global Talent Endorsement (Stage 1)	£3,500
Global Talent (Stage 2)	£1,000
Skilled Worker	£1,000
PBS Dependant (Skilled Worker, Student, etc)	£650
EUSS/PSS/EUSS Family Permit	£1,000
Ancestry	£1,000
Elderly Dependant	£2,000
Spouse (also Fiancé & Unmarried Partner)	£1,250
Naturalisation	£1,000
Child Registration	£850
Settlement/ILR	£1,500
Student	£650
Graduate	£650
Working Holiday	£650
Visitor Visa	£650
Dependant(s) applying at the same time	£500
Document Checking Service	£500

Fees do not include Home Office fee, Immigration Health Surcharge, Biometric Appointment Fee or any other third-party fees or disbursements including card charges and follow up with the international enquiry service.



Canada Application Type	Fees (from)
Canadian Experience Class (CEC)	£1,500
Express Entry (Trades / Skilled Worker)	£1,500
PNP	£1,500
Study Permit	£650
Study Permit Admission	£1,500
Spousal & Partner Applications	£1,500
Super Visa	£1,500
Work Permit (Including ICT)	£1,500
Working Holiday (IEC)	£500
Visitor Visa	£500
GCMS Notes	£500
Document Checking Service	£500

Fees do not include IRCC fee, Biometric Appointment Fee or any other third party fees or disbursements including card charges. Additional fees for dependents may also apply.